’ 18-19 Committee Members:

(Rev. Daniel Condon
Chancellor 

Diocese of Rochester
1150 Buffalo Rd.
Rochester, NY 14624
585-328-3210
E-Mail: Fr.Dan.Condon@dor.org
( Carolann Darling
1300 Spring St Extension

Groton, NY 13073

607-351-6668

E-Mail:  cdsheep809@yahoo.com
( Ann Marie Deutsch

16 Gibson Street

Canandaigua, NY 14424

585-394-4300
E-Mail: Ann.Marie.Deutsch@dor.org
( Kathy Dubel
Catholic Charities /Southern Tier

215 E. Church St./Suite 101
Elmira, NY  14901
607-734-9784  Ext. 2135 
E-Mail: kathy.dubel@dor.org
( Marcus Ebenhoe
758 Bishops Lane

Webster, NY 14580
920-860-0335
E-Mail: marcus.ebenhoe@dor.org
(Jean Paul Kandolo

Catholic Charities Finger Lakes, Wayne County

94 Exchange Street

Geneva, NY 14456

315-789-2686, ext 112
E-Mail:  jean.paul.kandolo@dor.org
( Mark W. Keller
54 Kemphurst Road

Rochester, NY 14612
585-278-8103
E-Mail: mwkeller@earthlink.net
(Judith Kiehl
48 Kings Court Way #8

Rochester, NY 14617

585-339-9782
(Laurie Konwinski

Catholic Charities Tompkins County

324 West Buffalo Street

Ithaca, NY 14850

607-272-5062 Ext. 12
607-272-4427 FAX

E-Mail: laurie.konwinski@dor.org 
(Janet Korn, RSM     

605 Edgewood Avenue
Rochester, NY 14618
E-Mail: jkorn@mercynyppaw.org
585-288-2710 x136 
(Doug Mandelaro
Diocesan Communications Director

1150 Buffalo Rd.
Rochester, NY 14624
585-328-3210
E-Mail:  doug.mandelaro@dor.org
( Ellen Durrigan Santora
732 Admiralty Way
Webster, NY  14580

585-787-0426
E-Mail: esantora@rochester.rr.com
(Jessica Shanahan
4 Knollwood Drive
Rochester, NY 14618

585-385-2456

585-704-9296-cell

E-mail: shanahans@rochester.rr.com
( Mary M. Smith

2001 South Clinton Avenue

B302

Rochester, NY 14618-5709
E-Mail: smithmarym2001@gmail.com 
585-461-1880-message line
(Phyllis Tierney, SSJ
240 Mulbury Street
Rochester, NY 14620
585-436-6144 (H)
585-641-8180 (W)
E-Mail: ptierney@ssjrochester.org
(Deacon Nicholas I. Valvo
56 Wegman Street

Auburn, NY 13021
315-252-2181
E-Mail: NicholasValvo@gmail.com

Catholic Charities Staff  to Committee:

585-328-3210  or 800-388-7177

(Suzanne Stack     Ext. 1304

Diocesan Life Issues Coordinator

E-Mail: suzanne.stack@dor.org
(Jack Balinsky     Ext. 1323

Diocesan Director of Catholic Charities

E-Mail: jack.balinsky@dor.org
